MANTIS ONE
251 COLORS
20210112CIBTO
page 1 of 9
	Radiator
	 Mantis One 860 ↕ x 440 ↔ S8,
	 Radiator colour: Salt&Pepper,
	 Radiator code: WZMAE086044 KSPPS8

Connections:
98 I J 0 -
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Product code
... Configuration p. 7
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
860 440 351 185 400 WZMAE086044
860 540 423 223 400 WZMAE086054
1260 440 502 266 600 WZMAE126044
1260 540 605 319 600 WZMAE126054
1560 440 615 326 600 WZMAE156044
1560 540 742 391 800 WZMAE156054
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Working pressure: 800 kPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Height
A ↕

page 4 of 9
ELECTRIC RADIATOR
Connections:
xw
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 8
860 440 400 WWMAE086044
860 540 400 WWMAE086054
1260 440 600 WWMAE126044
1260 540 600 WWMAE126054
1560 440 600 WWMAE156044
1560 540 800 WWMAE156054
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Height
A ↕
[mm]